Hitter
Altuve,Jose
Belt,Brandon*
Bogaerts,Xander
Carpenter,Matt*
Grisham,Trent*
Guillorme,Luis*
Harper,Bryce*
Hoerner,Nico
Judge,Aaron
Machado,Manny
Smith, Will
Stephenson,Tyler

Trout,Mike

Pitcher

De Jong,Chase
deGrom,Jacob
Gray,Sonny
Hendriks,Liam
Jansen,Kenley
Lee,Dylan*
Leiter Jr,Mark
Mantiply,Joe*
McHugh,Collin
McKenzie, Triston
Murfee,Penn
Rodon,Carlos*

Wright,Kyle

CRC Usage Tracker

PA
59
29
61
15
51
33
42
51
68
64
56
18

49

19

18

18

AB

53

25

56

13

45

30

37

48

57

58

51

17

44



